
1 島  田  麻  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広野　　　(京都) 18 126.51 71.11 57.40 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.60 9.602 3 2 2 2

2 4T< < F 7.60 -3.80 3.80-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.282 2 1 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 3 2 2 3

5 3F+2A+SEQ 8.60 1.24 9.843 3 2 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.171 3 3 3 1

7 3S+3T< < F 8.43 X -2.15 6.28-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.373 2 2 2 1

9 3Lz 6.49 X 2.16 8.654 4 3 4 2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 1.00 4.003 4 3 4 3

11 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.422 4 2 3 3

66.31 71.11

Composition 2.67 7.257.75 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.75

Presentation 2.67 7.087.50 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.50

Skating Skills 2.67 7.177.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.00

57.40

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2 櫛  田  育  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇治　　　(京都) 16 120.26 64.53 56.73 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.282 2 2 2 2

2 3S+3T< < F 7.66 -2.01 5.65-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

3 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 1 2 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

5 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.082 2 2 0 2

6 3Lo+2T+2Lo 8.69 X 0.98 9.672 2 2 1 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 1.50 4.502 3 3 4 3

8 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 2 3 2

9 3F 5.83 X 0.88 6.711 2 2 2 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 4 3 3 3

57.31 64.53

Composition 2.67 7.177.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.50

Presentation 2.67 7.007.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00

Skating Skills 2.67 7.087.25 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.25

56.73

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子フリー

第43回全国中学校スケート競技会

2023年02月04日～02月07日

長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ (長野市若里)
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3 中  井  亜  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

南行徳　　(千葉) 17 117.91 62.26 55.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.282 2 3 2 2

3 3Lo+2A+SEQ 8.20 1.47 9.673 3 2 3 3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.802 3 2 3 3

5 2A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 3F!+1Eu+3S ! 11.11 X 0.00 11.110 0 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 3 2 2

8 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.372 2 2 1 2

9 3Lz 6.49 X 1.38 7.872 3 3 2 2

10 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 3

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.173 2 3 2 2

54.59 62.26

Composition 2.67 6.927.25 7.00 7.00 6.25 6.75

Presentation 2.67 6.927.25 6.75 7.25 6.50 6.75

Skating Skills 2.67 7.007.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.00

55.65

4 柴  山      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館宇治(京都) 15 116.74 64.00 52.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 1 2 2

2 3Lzq+3T q 10.10 -0.59 9.510 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.46 2.761 3 2 2 2

4 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 2 1

5 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 2 1 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 2 1

7 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 1.38 12.493 2 2 3 2

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 1 2 2

9 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.66 7.592 2 2 2 2

10 3F! ! 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 0 0 0 -1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.56 2.962 2 2 3 3

57.67 64.00

Composition 2.67 6.506.75 7.25 6.50 6.25 5.75

Presentation 2.67 6.676.75 7.25 6.75 6.50 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 6.586.50 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.00

52.74

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子フリー

第43回全国中学校スケート競技会

2023年02月04日～02月07日

長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ (長野市若里)
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5 和  田  薫  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

前津　　　(愛知) 14 116.12 63.41 52.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -0.59 8.67-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 2 2 2 2

3 3Lo 4.90 1.31 6.212 3 2 3 3

4 2A 3.30 0.77 4.072 3 1 3 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 1.10 4.103 4 3 4 4

6 LSp4 2.70 0.90 3.602 3 3 4 4

7 ChSq1 3.00 1.33 4.332 2 3 3 4

8 2A+3Tq+2T q 9.68 X -0.42 9.26-1 -1 -1 -1 0

9 3Lz 6.49 X 1.18 7.672 2 2 2 2

10 3Fe+2T e 6.09 X -0.42 5.670 -2 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 1.17 4.673 3 3 4 4

56.22 63.41

Composition 2.67 6.586.50 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.50

Presentation 2.67 6.586.25 6.25 7.00 7.00 6.50

Skating Skills 2.67 6.586.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.75

52.71

6 村  上  遥  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北宇治　　(京都) 12 106.12 58.27 47.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -1.77 4.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 1 0

3 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

4 3Lz<+3T < 8.92 -0.78 8.14-2 -2 -2 -1 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 3

6 3S+3T 9.35 X 0.86 10.212 2 3 2 2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

8 3Lo 5.39 X 0.65 6.041 1 2 2 1

9 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X -0.11 6.820 -1 0 1 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 3 2 1 2

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.50 3.001 2 2 2 2

56.29 58.27

Composition 2.67 6.006.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.25

Presentation 2.67 6.006.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.926.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.50

47.85

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子フリー

第43回全国中学校スケート競技会

2023年02月04日～02月07日

長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ (長野市若里)
Version:2023.81.2030.1218 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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7 中  尾      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

上板橋第三(東京) 5 104.11 58.27 45.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.18 8.382 3 2 2 1

2 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.082 2 2 2 2

3 3T 4.20 0.56 4.761 3 1 1 2

4 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 -1 0 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.801 4 3 2 3

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 2 1 2 2

7 3S+2A<+SEQ < 7.63 X -0.43 7.20-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 3S 4.73 X 0.72 5.451 2 1 2 2

9 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.332 2 2 3 3

10 2A+1Eu+2Sq q 5.61 X -0.55 5.06-2 -2 -2 -1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 2 0 2

52.77 58.27

Composition 2.67 5.755.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.675.50 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.755.75 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.50

45.84

8 岩  本  愛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

苫小牧青翔(北海道) 10 95.04 52.20 43.84 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.16 6.361 -1 0 0 1

3 2A+1Eu+3S 8.10 0.86 8.962 2 2 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 3 2

5 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 0 0 0 0

6 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.42 6.471 1 1 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 2 2 2

8 3S 4.73 X -0.86 3.87-2 -2 -3 -1 -2

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.001 3 3 2 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 2 2 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 2 2 1

51.11 52.20

Composition 2.67 5.675.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 4.75

Presentation 2.67 5.425.50 5.25 6.25 5.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.335.75 5.00 6.00 5.25 5.00

43.84

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子フリー

第43回全国中学校スケート競技会

2023年02月04日～02月07日

長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ (長野市若里)
Version:2023.81.2030.1218 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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9 矢  口  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

前津　　　(愛知) 13 93.02 46.29 46.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2A+2T+SEQ 8.80 0.70 9.501 2 1 3 2

2 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.82 7.021 2 2 2 1

4 2A+3T<< << 4.60 -1.10 3.50-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.080 3 2 1 2

6 3F<< << 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

7 3Lo 5.39 X -1.63 3.76-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 1 2 1

9 3S 4.73 X 0.14 4.87-1 1 0 1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 3 2 2 1

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 3 2 2 2

46.80 46.29

Composition 2.67 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.925.75 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.835.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.50

46.73

10 山  田      恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広野　　　(京都) 2 92.04 51.32 40.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Fe+2T e 5.54 -0.56 4.98-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.82 5.722 2 1 2 1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.56 2.962 3 1 3 2

4 3Lz! ! 5.90 -2.36 3.54-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

5 3Lo+2T 6.20 -0.82 5.38-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 3S+2A+2T*+SEQ * 8.36 X 0.43 8.790 1 1 1 1

7 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.53 5.30-2 -1 -1 0 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 2 1 2 1

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.500 2 2 2 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 1 2 1

52.26 51.32

Composition 2.67 5.005.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 5.005.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.255.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

40.72

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子フリー

第43回全国中学校スケート競技会

2023年02月04日～02月07日

長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ (長野市若里)
Version:2023.81.2030.1218 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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11 藤  沼  聖  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

泰平　　　(埼玉) 9 90.05 50.00 40.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 1 0

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.59 5.31-1 -1 -1 0 -1

3 3F!+2T+2A+SEQ ! 9.90 -0.53 9.37-1 -1 -1 0 -2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 1

5 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 -1 3

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 2 2 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 0 0 1 1

9 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.14 6.191 0 0 2 0

10 2F!+1Lo ! 2.53 X -0.66 1.87-3 -4 -1 -4 -4

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 1 1 2

49.81 50.00

Composition 2.67 4.835.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50

Presentation 2.67 5.005.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.175.50 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.00

40.05

12 前  田  悠  名

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京女子　(東京) 8 86.96 46.04 40.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 -0.28 6.920 -2 0 1 -2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.242 1 0 0 1

3 3Lo 4.90 -1.31 3.59-3 -2 -1 -3 -3

4 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.512 4 2 4 3

5 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 3T+2A+SEQ 8.25 X 0.56 8.812 1 1 2 -1

7 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.161 0 0 0 -1

8 2A 3.63 X -0.22 3.41-1 -1 0 -1 0

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 2 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 2 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 3 2

44.84 46.04

Composition 2.67 5.085.25 4.75 5.00 5.75 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.085.50 4.75 5.00 5.75 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.175.25 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25

40.92

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子フリー

第43回全国中学校スケート競技会

2023年02月04日～02月07日

長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ (長野市若里)
Version:2023.81.2030.1218 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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13 杉  山  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇治　　　(京都) 11 86.86 46.57 42.29 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T 8.50 1.15 9.653 4 2 3 2

2 3Loq q F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lzq q F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1

5 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 2 2 2 1

6 2A+3T<+2T < 8.76 X -0.67 8.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 1 1 2 0

8 3S 4.73 X -0.86 3.87-2 -2 0 -2 -2

9 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.12 3.29-2 -1 0 -1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 2 1 1

50.90 46.57

Composition 2.67 5.255.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 4.75

Presentation 2.67 5.175.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.425.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25

42.29

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

14 千  葉  美乃花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

上尾西　　(埼玉) 6 86.17 43.45 42.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 2 2 1 2

2 3T 4.20 0.70 4.902 1 1 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 2 2

4 3S<< << 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2Lo 1.70 0.23 1.932 0 1 1 2

6 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 3

8 2F+2A+SEQ 5.61 X 0.55 6.161 1 2 3 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.830 1 2 2 2

10 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X -0.12 5.16-1 -2 0 -1 0

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 2 1 1

39.09 43.45

Composition 2.67 5.335.50 4.50 5.50 5.75 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.255.25 4.75 5.75 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.425.50 4.50 5.50 5.25 5.50

42.72
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15 高  橋  萌  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

苦楽園　　(兵庫) 7 81.03 43.32 38.71 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.39 5.510 -1 -1 1 -1

2 3F 5.30 -0.18 5.120 -1 -1 0 2

3 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.00 6.200 -1 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 2 0

5 3S F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

7 2Aq+2A<+SEQ < 6.53 X -1.32 5.21-1 -4 -4 -4 -4

8 3S+1Eu+2Sq q 6.71 X -0.86 5.85-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.882 -2 0 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 2 0 1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 0 1 1

47.69 43.32

Composition 2.67 4.755.75 4.50 4.25 5.25 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.755.50 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.005.50 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.25

38.71

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 北  見      奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

稲毛国際　(千葉) 3 79.23 42.30 38.93 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.39 7.590 0 1 1 1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.16 5.061 0 0 0 1

3 3Feq e 4.24 -1.84 2.40-2 -5 -4 -4 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 0 1 1

5 3T+2A+SEQ 7.50 0.00 7.500 1 0 0 0

6 3Lz< < F 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2A+1T 4.07 X -0.44 3.63-2 -2 0 -1 -1

8 FSSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 -1 0 0 -1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 0 1

10 3S< < F 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 1 0 0 0

47.78 42.30

Composition 2.67 4.755.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

Presentation 2.67 5.005.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.835.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

38.93

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子フリー
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17 花  田  実  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

緑岡　　　(茨城) 4 77.58 39.90 40.68 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.902 3 3 3 3

2 3Lo 4.90 -1.80 3.10-3 -4 -2 -5 -4

3 3F!< ! F 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 2 1 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 0 1 0

7 3S 4.30 0.57 4.871 1 2 2 1

8 3Lo<+REP < F 3.01 X -1.96 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lz+2A+SEQ 5.94 X 0.33 6.271 0 1 2 1

10 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.881 2 2 2 3

43.52 39.90

Composition 2.67 5.085.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.50

Presentation 2.67 5.085.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.085.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00

40.68

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

18 水  口  乃  按

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大社　　　(兵庫) 1 77.17 39.12 38.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<+2T < 5.22 -1.18 4.04-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 3S 4.30 0.14 4.440 1 0 1 0

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.522 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 0 1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 2 0 2 2

7 3Lo<< << 1.87 X -0.62 1.25-4 -3 -4 -3 -4

8 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

10 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X -0.11 6.820 0 1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 0 1 1

39.67 39.12

Composition 2.67 4.675.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.755.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.834.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.75

38.05

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子フリー
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